
Bus # - 1 P15  
Stop Time

Town Bus Lot 7:12 AM

595 Long Pond Rd. 7:19 AM

Clark Rd & Landmark Dr & Mainstone Blvd 7:23 AM

Beaver Dam Rd & Tide View Path 7:29 AM

130 Beaver Dam Road 7:30 AM

Beaver Dam Rd & Minuteman Ln 7:32 AM

614 State Rd 7:34 AM

681 State Road 7:35 AM

171 Bartlett Rd 7:40 AM

Fresh Pond Cir & Fox Rd  7:41 AM

Carolyn Dr & Fresh Pond Cir & Talia Way 7:43 AM

Barquentine Dr & State Rd 7:49 AM

State Rd & Treetop Way 7:56 AM

Old County Rd & Florence St (SE) 7:58 AM

MAP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL(3517) 8:15 AM

Bus # -2 P1  
Town Bus Lot 7:23 AM

South St & Welch St 7:25 AM

South St & Settlers Rd (NW) 7:26 AM

South St & Town St 7:27 AM

Russell St & Summer St 7:30 AM

Oak St & Davis St (NW) 7:32 AM

Court Street & Olmsted Ter 7:35 AM

Court Street  & Atlantic St 7:36 AM

Court Street & Prince St 7:37 AM

Court Street & Forest Ave 7:38 AM

Spooner St & Forest Ave (S) 7:39 AM

Standish Ave & Bourne St 7:40 AM

Algonquin Ter 7:47 AM

Samoset St & North Triangle Dr 7:50 AM

Howard Dr & Hallick Rd (NE) 7:55 AM

Montgomery Dr  & Cox Ln 8:03 AM

Montgomery Dr & Filmore St & Lombard St 8:04 AM

Montgomery Dr & Hughes St 8:05 AM

205 Carver Rd 8:07 AM

Esta Rd & Lascala Ave 8:09 AM

Princeton Rd & Yale Ave 8:11 AM

MAP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL(3517) 8:15 AM

Bus # -3 P6  
Town Bus Lot 7:04 AM

900 Ship Pond Rd 7:17 AM

1 Oaken Bucket Ln 7:24 AM

Wall Wind Dr & Trade Wind Ln 7:31 AM

25 Skylark Ave 7:35 AM

23 Pheasant Ave 7:36 AM

375 Little Sandy Pond Rd 7:45 AM

19 Valley Rd B 7:50 AM

165 Hedges Pond Rd 7:57 AM

MAP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL(3517) 8:15 AM

MAP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL


